Performance assurance
for Ethernet-based frame services
 LAN and WAN PHY capability in a single module
   Fully integrated functionality for assessing the performance
of Ethernet transport networks
   Complete EtherSAM™ (ITU-T Y.1564) test suite. EtherSAM is the
new standard for testing Ethernet mobile backhaul and commercial
services

Graph Allows to graphically display the test statistics of the performance (RFC 2544) and frame analysis tests.
Remote control Remote control through Visual Guardian Lite software or VNC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
IQS-8510G-LAN =   Packet Blazer 10 GigE, 1 port 10 Gigabit Ethernet
LAN PHY (10.3125 Gbit/s)
IQS-8510G-WAN =  Packet Blazer 10 GigE, 1 port 10 Gigabit Ethernet
WAN PHY (9.953 Gbit/s)
IQS-8510G-LAN/WAN =  Packet Blazer 10 GigE, 1 port 10 Gigabit Ethernet
LAN and WAN PHY (10.3125 and 9.953 Gbit/s)
Other options
00 =  Without other options
PBB-TE = PBB-TE testing
MPLS = MPLS testing
Adv_filtering = Advanced filtering capabilities
IPv6 = IPv6 testing capabilities
Data_Capture = Data capture and decode capabilities
TRAFFIC-SCAN = VLAN/MPLS traffic scan
Accessories
IQS-85900 =  10GBase-SR/-SW (850 nm, LAN/WAN PHY) LC connectors;
optical XFP transceiver module for 8510G Packet Blazer
IQS-85901 =  10GBase-LR/-LW (1310 nm, LAN/WAN PHY) LC connectors;
optical XFP transceiver module for 8510G Packet Blazer
IQS-85902 =  10GBase-ER/-EW (1550 nm, LAN/WAN PHY) LC connectors;
optical XFP transceiver module for 8510G Packet Blazer
Example: IQS-8510G-LAN-MPLS-IPv6
IQS-8510G-XX-XX
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate.  However, we accept no responsibility for
any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards and practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured